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201206050001
97920

06/05/2012
03:04:15

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CORDES
ADRIAN P

36 93 Lot#:242
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

201206220002
21110

06/22/2012
01:27:24

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CORDES
ADRIAN P

36 93 Lot#:145
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

201206290002
30480

06/29/2012
02:46:30

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LATON
MICHELE H

5 39 Lot#:19 Book:5
Pg:39
Sub:LITTLE
OAK RIDGE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR


