Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/06; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201206050001 97920	06/05/2012 03:04:15	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORDES ADRIAN P			36	93		Lot#:242 Book:36 Pg:93 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE II FINAL PLAT
201206220002	06/22/2012 01:27:24	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORDES ADRIAN P			36	93		Lot#:145 Book:36 Pg:93 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE II FINAL PLAT
201206290002 30480	06/29/2012 02:46:30	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LATON MICHELE H			5	39		Lot#:19 Book:5 Pg:39 Sub:LITTLE OAK RIDGE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR